Body ported Base mounted
VQD1151U
400
450
500
350
300
250

Plug lead unit
manifold
How to Order Manifold Assembly
Prefix the asterisk to the part nos. of the solenoid valve, etc.
Enter in order starting from the first station on the D side.
U side
D side
Statio
ns····
····
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
How to Order ValvesHow to Order Manifold
Specify the part numbers for valves and options together beneath the
manifold base part number.
<Example>
Plug lead unit manifold
VV4QD15-05M5········ 1 set — Manifold base part no.
∗VVQD1000-10A-5···· 1 set — Blanking plate part no. (1st station)
∗VQD1151-5L············ 4 sets — Valve part no. (2 to 5th station)
Body ported
Base mounted
M5 thread
M5 thread
One-touch fitting for ø4
Nil
M5
C4
Port size(Cylinder port)
Valve station
CE-compliant
—
CE-compliant
Nil
Q
1(P), 3(R) port: Rc 1/8
Body ported
Base mounted
2
5
Manifold
VV4QD1  5
Note 1) Latching type: U and W only
Note 2) Latching type (-COM): NU and NW
Standard
Vacuum
For large flow
For large flow, vacuum
Nil
V
U
W
Note)
Note)
24 VDC
12 VDC
5
6
Rated voltage
Valve option
Electrical entry
Body ported
Base mounted
3
5
Body type
Port size
(Body ported only)
5VQD1 1 1
Base mounted
Body ported
—
M5 thread
Nil
M5
CE-compliant
—
CE-compliant
Nil
Q
5 L
Single type
Latching type